YOUR ONE-STOP VALVE SOURCING CHANNEL SVI Concentric Resilient-Seated Butterfly Valve
Concentric Resilient-Seated
Butterfly Valve
Series BFV10
Pressure Rating: Class125/150
                               PN6~PN25
Size: 2” ~ 48”
Working Temp: -40°C ~ 180°C

 Materials specification
How to order
NO. Description Material List
1 BODY Ductile Iron GGG40
Cast Iron (ASTM A126 Class B)
ASTM A216 WCB
ASTM A351 CF8M
Bronze
2 DISC Ductile Iron GGG40 + ENP
Ductile Iron nylon coated
ASTM A351 CF8M
Aluminum-Bronze ASTM B148 C95800
3 SEAT EPDM
NBR
PTFE
FPM(Viton)
4 UPPER SHAFT SS410
SS316
SS304
ASTM A431(High Strength Stainless Steel)
Aluminum Bronze
5 LOWER SHAFT SS410
SS316
SS304
ASTM A431(High Strength Stainless Steel)
Aluminum Bronze
6 BUSHING PTFE
7 O-RING NBR
PTFE
FPM(Viton)
8 SPLIT PIN Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel
9 RETAINER RING Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel
Working Temperature: -40℃ - 210 ℃
2
2.5
3
4
5
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
24
26
28
30
32
36
40
42
44
48
Butterfly Valve, Concentric Design, CLASS 125/150
BFV10 1 1 1 1 1 2 SIZE
BODY MATERAL
OPERATOR
CONNECTION TYPE
DISC MATERAL
SEAT MATERIAL
SHAFT MATERIAL
- - -
1. Lever handle; 2. Gear Operator; 3. Electric;  4.
Pneumatic
1. Wafer; 2 Full Lug; 3. Wafer Double Flanged
4. Double flanged; 5. Wafer type single flanged
1. Cast Iron; 2. Ductile Iron; 3. WCB;